SPARKLING WINE By Bottle

Jacob’s Creek, Chardonnay-Pinot Noir 4700
Fleshy yet velvety textures with ripe

plum and black cherry flavours.Fresh

fruit aromas of ripe mulberry and

spicy red currant, with rich vanillin oak

Sula Brut 3000
A complex blend of Viognier, Chenin Blanc,

Sultana, Shiraz and Pinot Noir. This exceptionally

smooth, butter & complex wine can be paired

with fried or creamy dishes as well as lighter

asian dishes such as dim sum and steamed seafood

WHITE WINE By Glass

Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay 750
Fresh varietal flavours of rockmelon

and lemon citrus with attractive creamy

nuances,subtle oak acidity that leads to a

well balanced fruit driven finish.

Citrus with attractive creamy nuances,

subtle oak acidity that leads to a

well balanced fruit driven finish.

Sula Riesling 650
Herbaceous, crisp and dry, with aromas

of bell peppers, freshly cut green grass and

refreshing acidity on the palate.

RED WINE

Jacob's Creek, Shiraz Cabernet 750
Vibrant layered fruit flavours with

soft tannins and a long, velvety finish.

Give aroma of spicy red fruit and cherry

bouquet, supported by hints of cedary oak

Sula Cabernet Shiraz 550
A smooth, medium-bodied red wine

accentuated by ripe cherry and plum fruit,

with attractive aromas of black pepper.

Government taxes extra as applicable.
We levy no service charge.
Our standard measure is 30 ml



COCKTAILS

B&W Classic
Vodka, pineapple juice,
maple syrup and cloves

Royal Bourbon

Whiskey, cumin, lime juice,
sugar syrup, ginger ale, dry red chili

Spice Old-Fashion
Whisky, cloves, maple syrup, bitter

South Side

Gin, mint leaves, lime juice
Hanoi on the Rocks

Vodka, kaffir lime leaves, crushed galangal,
lime juice, sugar syrup

CLASSICS
Margarita

Martin

Long Island Ice Tea
Cosmopolitan
Tom Collins

Mojito

Bloody Mary
Sangria

Sangria Pitcher

Government taxes extra as applicable.

We levy no service charge.

Our standard measure is 30 ml

650

650

650

650

650

650
650
650
650
650
650
650
900
4500



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Watermelon - Mint Mojito 300
Watermelon chunk, mint leaves, sugar, 7up

Spicy Guava 300

Guava juice, lemon juice, tabasco sauce

Fresh and Fruity 300

Peach, mint leaves, lime juice, lemonade

3L's 300

Litchi, lime juice, lemonade

Flirtini 300

Pineapple juice, cardamom, tonic water

Mango Fizz 300
Ginger ale, mint leaves, mango puree,
lime juice, star anise

Sophisticated Lady 300

Fresh cucumber, lime juice, rock salt,
cranberry Juice, simple syrup

Hawaiian Ginger Cooler 300
Mango juice, ginger, mint leaves, lime juice

Roy Rogers 300

Ginger ale, lime juice, grenadine

Government taxes extra as applicable.
We levy no service charge.
Our standard measure is 30 ml



SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute 21 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Chivas 12 YO

Chivas Extra

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18YO
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve
Ballantine Finest

100 Pipers 12 YO

100 Pipers 8 YO

Antiquity Blue

Blenders Pride

Teachers Highland Cream
Teachers 50

Vat 69

TENNESSEY & BOURBON

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Government taxes extra as applicable.

We levy no service charge.

Our standard measure is 30 ml

2300
1250
550
600
2700
1500
750
650
550
400
350
400
350
300
250
250
250
350
250

550
350



SINGLE MALTS
Lagavulin 16 YO
Caollla12 YO
Cardhu 12 YO
Oban 12 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Talisker 10 YO
Glenkinchie
Singleton 12 YO
Laphroaigh 10 YO
Paul Johns Brilliance

Paul Johns Edited

TEQUILA

Sauza Silver

VODKA
Grey Goose
Absolut Blue
Smrinoff

Ketel One

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordon's

Tanquerary

Government taxes extra as applicable.
We levy no service charge.
Our standard measure is 30 ml

1050
750
950
700
750
650
750
750
650
650
450

480

450

550
350
250
350

350
300
275

350



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca 250
LIQUEURS

Kahlua 400
Baileys 400
BEER

Kingfisher Ultra 650
Kingfisher Premium 600
Heineken 750
Simba Jungle Wheat 330ml 395
Simba 600

SOFT BEVERAGE

Tea 175
English breakfast, Darjeeling, Ceylon, Earl grey,
Green, Jasmine, Chamomile, Peppermint

Coffee 175
Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Americano,
Macchiato

Aerated Beverage 125
Fresh Lime Soda/ Water 125
Canned Juices 150
Shakes / Smoothies 200
Freshly Squeezed Juice 225
Red Bull 250
Bottled Water 125
Sparkling Water 250

Government taxes extra as applicable.
We levy no service charge.
Our standard measure is 30 ml



