SPARKLING WINE

By Bottle

	-
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay-Pinot Noir Fleshy yet velvety textures with ripe plum and black cherry flavours.Fresh fruit aromas of ripe mulberry and spicy red currant , with rich vanillin oak	4700
Sula Brut A complex blend of Viognier, Chenin Blanc, Sultana, Shiraz and Pinot Noir. This exceptionally smooth, butter & complex wine can be paired with fried or creamy dishes as well as lighter asian dishes such as dim sum and steamed seafoo	3000 d
WHITE WINE	By Glass
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay Fresh varietal flavours of rockmelon and lemon citrus with attractive creamy nuances, subtle oak acidity that leads to a well balanced fruit driven finish. Citrus with attractive creamy nuances, subtle oak acidity that leads to a well balanced fruit driven finish.	750
Sula Riesling Herbaceous, crisp and dry, with aromas of bell peppers, freshly cut green grass and refreshing acidity on the palate.	650
RED WINE	75.0
Jacob's Creek, Shiraz Cabernet Vibrant layered fruit flavours with soft tannins and a long, velvety finish. Give aroma of spicy red fruit and cherry bouquet, supported by hints of cedary oak	750
Sula Cabernet Shiraz A smooth, medium-bodied red wine accentuated by ripe cherry and plum fruit,	550

accentuated by ripe cherry and plum fruit, with attractive aromas of black pepper.

COCKTAILS

B&W Classic Vodka, pineapple juice, maple syrup and cloves	650
Royal Bourbon Whiskey, cumin, lime juice, sugar syrup, ginger ale, dry red chili	650
Spice Old-Fashion Whisky, cloves, maple syrup, bitter	650
South Side Gin, mint leaves, lime juice	650
Hanoi on the Rocks Vodka, kaffir lime leaves, crushed galangal, lime juice, sugar syrup	650

CLASSICS

Margarita	650
Martin	650
Long Island Ice Tea	650
Cosmopolitan	650
Tom Collins	650
Mojito	650
Bloody Mary	650
Sangria	900
Sangria Pitcher	4500

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Watermelon - Mint Mojito Watermelon chunk, mint leaves, sugar, 7up	300
Spicy Guava Guava juice, lemon juice, tabasco sauce	300
Fresh and Fruity Peach, mint leaves, lime juice, lemonade	300
3L's Litchi, lime juice, lemonade	300
Flirtini Pineapple juice, cardamom, tonic water	300
Mango Fizz Ginger ale, mint leaves, mango puree, lime juice, star anise	300
Sophisticated Lady Fresh cucumber, lime juice, rock salt, cranberry Juice, simple syrup	300
Hawaiian Ginger Cooler Mango juice, ginger, mint leaves, lime juice	300
Roy Rogers Ginger ale, lime juice, grenadine	300

SCOTCH WHISKY

Royal Salute 21 YO	2300
Chivas Regal 18 YO	1250
Chivas 12 YO	550
Chivas Extra	600
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2700
Johnnie Walker Platinum 18YO	1500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	750
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	650
Johnnie Walker Black Label	550
Johnnie Walker Red Label	400
Black Dog Triple Gold Reserve	350
Ballantine Finest	400
100 Pipers 12 YO	350
100 Pipers 8 YO	300
Antiquity Blue	250
Blenders Pride	250
Teachers Highland Cream	250
Teachers 50	350
Vat 69	250

TENNESSEY & BOURBON

Jack Daniel's	550
Jameson	350

SINGLE MALTS

Lagavulin 16 YO	1050
Caol Ila 12 YO	750
Cardhu 12 YO	950
Oban 12 YO	700
Glenlivet 15 YO	750
Glenlivet 12 YO	650
Talisker 10 YO	750
Glenkinchie	750
Singleton 12 YO	650
Laphroaigh 10 YO	650
Paul Johns Brilliance	450
Paul Johns Edited	480

TEQUILA

450

VODKA

Grey Goose	550
Absolut Blue	350
Smrinoff	250
Ketel One	350

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	350
Beefeater	300
Gordon's	275
Tanquerary	350

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	250
LIQUEURS	
Kahlua	400
Baileys	400
BEER	
Kingfisher Ultra	650
Kingfisher Premium	600
Heineken	750
Simba Jungle Wheat 330ml	395
Simba	600

SOFT BEVERAGE

Tea English breakfast, Darjeeling, Ceylon, Earl gre Green, Jasmine, Chamomile, Peppermint	175 y,
Coffee Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Americano, Macchiato	175
Aerated Beverage	125
Fresh Lime Soda/ Water	125
Canned Juices	150
Shakes / Smoothies	200
Freshly Squeezed Juice	225
Red Bull	250
Bottled Water	125
Sparkling Water	250